
LACCA LUDOVICA 2005 SIC-029820 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'37"8 18

MAZZOLA SOFIA 2005 SIC-029294 HYDRA SPORT 00'43"7 14

MAGGIOLINO MORGANA 2005 SIC-030177 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'46"5 12

GIGLIO SARA 2004 SIC-037193 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'47"2 10

RIZZO SIMONA 2005 SIC-034183 HYDRA SPORT 00'47"7 8

COLOMBO MARIA VITTORIA 2005 SIC-039797 POL. NADIR 00'48"7 6

MELIA SVEVA 2005 SIC-040675 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'49"2 4

DI BETTA AMBRA 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

FAVUZZA ILENIA 2004 SIC-029905 HYDRA SPORT ASS

GRANT CLAUDIA 2008 SIC-046604 POL. NADIR 00'21"9 18

BADALI MARTA 2008 SIC-046210 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'22"2 14

SCHILLACI ELISA 2008 SIC-044234 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'22"7 12

COLOMBO MARIA CHIARA 2008 SIC-039797 POL. NADIR 00'23"3 10

BRUNO FEDERICA 2008 POL. NADIR 00'23"6 8

RUSSO LAURA 2008 SIC-046602 POL. NADIR 00'23'6 6

GRASSADONIA LUCIA 2008 SIC-046322 TELIMAR 00'24"0 4

URSO SOFIA MARIA 2008 Sic-045043 CUS PALERMO 00'24"7 2

MANNI MARIA PAOLA 2008 SIC-047428 POL. GIFA 00'24"8 1

PASSANTINO MARTINA 2008 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'26"2 1

SANGLIMBENE IRENE 2008 POL. NADIR 00'26"5 1

DI FIORE SOFIA 2008 SIC-046576 TELIMAR 00'27"8 1

PONTE MAURA 2008 HYDRA SPORT 00'28"9 1

TAORMINA ANITA 2008 SIC-046601 POL. NADIR 00'30"3 1

LO GIUDICE FEDERICA 2008 SIC-046211 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'30"7 1

SCIRE' ROBERTA 2008 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'31"5 1

MANNI VIRGINIA 2009 SIC-047424 POL. GIFA 00'33"5 1

PULEO JULIA 2009 SIC-047471 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'35"2 1

ARGENTO EMANUELA 2008 SIC-045722 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'41"2 1

GIACALONE MARTA 2008 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

MACALUSO SOFIA 2008 SIC-040967 WATERPOLO ASS

GAMBINO MATILDE 2008 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

MESSINA CHIARA 2006 SIC-034362 TELIMAR 00'17"6 18

PERNICIARO MANILA 2007 SIC-039727 HYDRA SPORT 00'18"3 14

50 FARFALLA ALLIEVE

25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI

25 STILE LIBERO GIOVANISSIME

CAMPIONATO ECCELLENZA I TAPPA PALERMO 28/02-01/03/2015



BILARDELLO GIULIA 2007 SIC-046858 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'19"6 12

PICONE GIULIA 2006 SIC-047410 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'20"2 10

VANCHERI GIULIA 2006 SIC-035310 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'20"4 8

FALDETTA COSTANZA 2006 SIC-034154 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'20"7 6

LACCA LUCREZIA 2007 SIC-038503 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'20"8 4

SIINO SOPHIA 2006 SIC-046294 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'20"9 2

GANGITANO ALICE 2006 SIC-047478 CUS PALERMO 00'20"9 1

CRAPITTI GAIA 2007 SIC-040878 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'22"3 1

DI NINO CLAUDIA 2007 SIC-046557 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'22"4 1

RIGONI VITTORIA 2006 SIC-043810 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'22"7 1

AGNELLO ELISABETTA 2007 SIC-046325 TELIMAR 00'23"1 1

BASIRICO' ELEONORA MARIA 2006 SIC-039401 TELIMAR 00'23"4 1

TORRES PAOLA MARIA 2007 SIC-039397 TELIMAR 00'23"6 1

AMATO SOFIA 2006 SIC-046204 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'23?9 1

GIUNTI STELLA 2007 SIC-046267 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'24"8 1

SIRCHIA FEDERICA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'25"0 1

DONNINA ISABELLA 2007 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'25"3 1

ROSSINI SILVIA 2006 SIC-046205 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'25"3 1

VACCARO MARIA LAURA 2006 SIC-046681 HYDRA SPORT 00'25"4 1

AIELLO SOFIA 2006 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'25"6 1

AIELLO SARA 2007 SIC-046263 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'25"8 1

GENTILE SOFIA 2007 SIC-043809 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"2 1

VESPERTINO SARA 2007 SIC-043808 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"5 1

SCIBILIA SOFIA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"5 1

PILLITTERI BEATRICE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'27"2 1

PECE CHIARA 2007 SIC-047432 POL. NADIR 00'27"3 1

PARRINO RACHELE 2006 SIC-046207 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'27"3 1

CROCE GIULIA 2006 SIC-047476 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'27"5 1

LO FORTE SIMONA 2007 SIC-045040 CUS PALERMO 00'27"6 1

BATTAGLIA CHIARA 2006 SIC-046208 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"8 1

MADONIA IRENE 2007 SIC-043809 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"8 1

IMBORNONE GIULIA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"8 1

GUAGENTI SOFIA 2007 POL. NADIR 00'28"9 1

BIANCO GAIA 2006 SIC-046203 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"0 1

LA CORTE REBECCA 2007 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'32"5 1

CHIFARI STELLA 2007 SIC-046209 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'32"7 1

OTERI LIVIANA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'36"0 1

PISCIOTTA FEDERICA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'37"7 1

CONDEMI VIRGINIA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'46"7 1

LOTTI NICOLETTA 2006 SIC-039265 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

BARSALONA SERENA 2007 SIC-047484 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO ASS

PALAZZOTTO ISABELLA 2007 SIC-046206 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

GIACOLETTI RACHELE 2006 SIC-034345 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

DE VITA LUDOVICA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

SOTTOSANTI BIANCA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

GUGLIOTTA SARA 2006 SIC-034155 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

GENOVA MATILDE 2005 SIC-045795 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'20"2 18

25 STILE LIBERO ALLIEVE



CATANIA SVEVA 2005 SIC-046172 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'22"5 14

ALIOTTA NICOLE 2004 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'22"7 12

PINTACUDA AURORA 2005 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'23"1 10

ARATO VITTORIA 2004 SIC-046558 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'24"1 8

BENADUCE ARIANNA 2004 SIC-045094 POL. NADIR 00'24"7 6

LO DOLCE NATALIA 2004 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'25"0 4

FATTA ANGELICA 2005 POL. NADIR 00'25"7 2

VENTURA BEATRICE 2005 SIC-046559 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'38"4 1

VENTRELLA ALICE RITA 2007 SIC-039845 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'50"9 18

MARCHESE SOPHIA 2007 SIC-039382 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'50"9 14

GIURA GIUDITTA 2006 SIC-044232 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'51"9 12

MARCAIONE ROBERTA 2006 SIC-046607 POL. NADIR 00'53"9 10

DI CARA ALICE 2007 SIC-039117 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'55"2 8

NAIMI GIORGIA 2006 SIC-046606 POL. NADIR 00'55"3 6

SPARACIO ASIA 2007 SIC-046605 POL. NADIR 00'56"0 4

CRICCHIO GIULIA 2007 SIC-039752 CUS PALERMO 00'57"3 2

DELLA GATTA GERMANA 2007 SIC-039375 POL. NADIR 00'57"9 1

CONTORNO GIULIA 2006 SIC-39753 CUS PALERMO 01'02"3 1

VENTURA EMILIA 2006 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 01'07"8 1

TROIA GIADA 2006 SIC-047430 POL. GIFA 01'11"2 1

NICCHITTA GIULIA 2006 SIC-039710 POL. NADIR SQUAL

DI GRAZIA GIORGIA 2004 SIC-046212 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'45"5 18

FERRO MAURA 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'45"8 14

OLIVERI GIULIA 2004 SIC-039840 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'46"2 12

ALBO CAROLA 2005 SIC-034153 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'47"2 10

ROMANO CLAUDIA 2004 SIC-029831 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'47"2 8

DI MARCO CRISTINA 2005 SIC-040678 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'47"6 6

ALARIO ISABEL PAULINE 2005 SIC-029826 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'50"6 4

RIZZO SIMONA 2005 SIC-034183 HYDRA SPORT 00'50"9 2

CARLINO CORINNE 2004 SIC-046593 HYDRA SPORT 00'51"8 1

ROMANO ALICE 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'51"9 1

BARONE MARTA 2005 SIC-034121 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'53"4 1

SALA GINEVRA 2005 POL. NADIR 00'53"6 1

CATALANO MARTA 2005 SIC-039369 POL. NADIR 01'00"2 1

LA SPISA GIORGIA 2004 SIC-039114 APDTL PALERMO 90 01'06"8 1

VALENTI ANNA 2005 SIC-046064 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

FAVUZZA ILENIA 2004 SIC-029905 HYDRA SPORT ASS

GRASSADONIA LUCIA 2008 SIC-046322 TELIMAR 00'27"6 18

COLOMBO MARIA CHIARA 2008 SIC-046603 POL. NADIR 00'28"6 14

CRAPITTI MARIA 2008 SIC-040875 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'32"0 12

URSO SOFIA MARIA 2008 SIC-045043 CUS PALERMO 00'35"0 10

50 DORSO ALLIEVE

50 DORSO GIOVANISSIME

25 RANA ESORDIENTI



CUTRUPI ELEONORA 2008 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'37"6 8

MACALUSO SOFIA 2008 SIC-040967 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

AGNELLO CATERINA 2006 SIC-046323 TELIMAR 00'24"9 18

VANCHERI GIULIA 2006 SIC-035310 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'25"5 14

BASIRICO' ELEONORA MARIA 2006 SIC-039401 TELIMAR 00'29"3 12

LO FORTE SIMONA 2007 CUS PALERMO 00'30"0 10

AMOROSO ALESSANDRA 2007 SIC-046856 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'30"2 8

AGNELLO ELISABETTA 2007 SIC-046325 TELIMAR 00'30"6 6

BILARDELLO GIULIA 2007 SIC-046858 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'30"8 4

GANGITANO ALICE 2006 SIC-047478 CUS PALERMO 00'33"8 2

GENTILE SOFIA 2007 SIC-043809 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'34"3 1

MADONIA IRENE 2007 SIC-043809 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'34"7 1

RIGONI VITTORIA 2006 SIC-043810 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'35"3 1

DI MAURO CARLOTTA 2006 SIC-047475 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'35"7 1

PILLITTERI BEATRICE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'37"8 1

SCALZO ELENA 2007 SIC-040925 WATERPOLO PALERMO SQUAL

LO DOLCE NATALIA 2004 SIC-047492 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'27"2 18

CATANIA SVEVA 2005 SIC-046172 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'30"4 14

SCIRE' ARIANNA 2006 SIC-034112 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00"38'6 18

GARGANO FEDERICA 2006 SIC-036763 CUS PALERMO 00'39"0 14

PITARESI SOFIA 2006 SIC-034508 HYDRA SPORT 00'40"6 12

MURATORE AURORA 2006 SIC-039721 HYDRA SPORT 00'40"9 10

MELI IRENE 2006 SIC-029984 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'41"4 8

DI GREGORIO ELEONORA 2006 SIC-040676 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'42"1 6

ADELFIO GAIA 2006 SIC-039729 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'42"2 4

NICCHITTA GIULIA 2006 SIC-039710 POL. NADIR 00'44"5 2

MARCHESE SOPHIA 2007 SIC-039382 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'46"4 1

AGNELLO CATERINA 2006 SIC-046323 TELIMAR 00'46"4 1

VENTRELLA ALICE RITA 2007 SIC-039845 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'47"5 1

PORTICI MARTINA 2006 SIC-039448 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'48"3 1

SLEZIONA MICHELLE 2006 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'48"4 1

GIURA GIUDITTA 2006 SIC-044232 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'48"5 1

DI CARA ALICE 2007 SIC-039117 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'48'5 1

PELLI ELISEA 2007 SIC-039755 CUS PALERMO 00'49"4 1

GANCI AURORA 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'50"1 1

TROJA MATILDE 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'52"0 1

PALERMO BIANCA 2007 SIC-047431 POL. GIFA 00'52"5 1

SCALZO ELENA 2007 SIC-040925 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'52"9 1

SPARACIO ASIA 2007 SIC-046605 POL. NADIR 00'52'1 1

CAVIGLIA LUCREZIA 2007 SIC-045045 CUS PALERMO 00'53"4 1

NAIMI GIORGIA 2006 POL. NADIR 00'53"5 1

25 RANA GIOVANISSIME

25 RANA ALLIEVE

50 STILE LIBERO GIOVANISSIME



ARRIGO EMANUELA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'54"5 1

DI GREGOLI MARTA 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'55"0 1

FIORENTINO GINEVRA 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'56"2 1

MARCAIONE ROBERTA 2006 SIC-046607 POL. NADIR 00'56"3 1

CONTORNO GIULIA 2006 SIC-39753 CUS PALERMO 00'56"3 1

WOLFHART JOSEPHINE 2006 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'56"4 1

GAMBINO MATILDE 2008 RARI NANTES PALERMO 90 00'57"2 1

MURABITO BEATRICE 2006 POL NADIR 00'58"5 1

FALLONE IRENE 2007 SIC-047125 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'58"6 1

SURANO MANUELA 2006 SIC-046283 CUS PALERMO 01'03"3 1

VENTURA EMILIA 2006 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 01'05"5 1

TROIA GIADA 2006 SIC-047430 POL. GIFA 01'07"2 1

SALERNO MARTA 2006 POL. NADIR ASS

LA FRANCA VERONICA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

ZANGARA LUDOVICA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO SQUAL

LACCA LUDOVICA 2005 SIC-029820 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'35"2 18

MAZZOLA SOFIA 2005 SIC-029294 HYDRA SPORT 00'37"8 14

TOMASELLI ELEONORA 2004 SIC-034327 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'38"3 12

FERRO MAURA 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'38"4 10

CAIOLO LAURA 2004 SIC-039350 TELIMAR 00'38"8 8

BUCARO GIADA 2004 SIC-036522 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'38"9 6

DI BETTA AMBRA 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'39"2 4

MAGGIOLINO MORGANA 2005 SIC-030177 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'40"3 2

GIACALONE SERENA 2005 SIC-039718 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'40"4 1

SLEZIONA LISA 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'40"7 1

DI GRAZIA GIORGIA 2004 SIC-046212 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'40"9 1

OLIVERI GIULIA 2004 SIC-039840 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'40'8 1

DI SALVO SOFIA 2005 SIC-031247 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'41"2 1

LA MANTIA LUCREZIA 2004 SIC-046569 TELIMAR 00'41"4 1

DI MARCO CRISTINA 2005 SIC-040678 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'41"6 1

COLOMBO MARIA VITTORIA 2005 SIC-039797 POL. NADIR 00'41'8 1

LAURICELLA GIULIA 2004 SIC-046214 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'42"2 1

ALBO CAROLA 2005 SIC-034153 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'42"5 1

LAZZARA GIORGIA 2004 TELIMAR 00'42"9 1

SCHILLACI BEATRICE 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'44"7 1

SALA GINEVRA 2005 POL. NADIR 00'44"8 1

GIUNCHIGLIA MARTA 2004 SIC-046199 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'45"5 1

CRACCHIOLO AURORA 2004 SIC-034328 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'45"6 1

ROMANO ALICE 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'46"4 1

ALARIO ISABEL PAULINE 2005 SIC-029826 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'47"1 1

LA BARBERA GIORGIA 2004 SIC-034326 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'47"3 1

BARONE MARTA 2005 SIC-034121 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'47"6 1

ROMANO CLAUDIA 2004 SIC-029831 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'47"8 1

FARACI CHIARA 2005 SIC-045035 CUS PALERMO 00'49"4 1

SCHIRO' MARTINA 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'54"5 1

FEDERICO FLAVIA 2004 SIC-047497 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'59"5 1

50 STILE LIBERO ALLIEVE



LA SPISA GIORGIA 2004 SIC-039114 APDTL PALERMO 90 01'00"0 1

MALTESE SOFIA 2005 SIC-047429 POL. GIFA 01'14"3 1

VALENTI ANNA 2005 SIC-046064 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

SCAFIDI REBECCA 2005 SIC-029253 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

MICELI CLAUDIA 2004 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

MELIA SVEVA 2005 SIC-040675 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA SQUALIF

RUSSO LAURA 2008 SIC-046602 POL. NADIR 00'24"3 18

GRANT CLAUDIA 2008 SIC-046604 POL. NADIR 00'25"8 14

BRUNO FEDERICA 2008 POL. NADIR 00'26"4 12

CRAPITTI MARIA 2008 SIC-040875 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'27"1 10

BADALI MARTA 2008 SIC-046210 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'27"7 8

SCHILLACI ELISA 2008 SIC-044234 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'29"2 6

PASSANTINO MARTINA 2008 SIC-047493 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'29"4 4

PONTE MAURA 2008 HYDRA VILLABATE 00'29"9 2

DI FIORE SOFIA 2008 SIC-046576 TELIMAR 00'30"7 1

CATALANO CHIARA 2008 SIC-045096 POL. NADIR 00'31"1 1

GAMBINO MATILDE 2008 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'31"6 1

SCIRE' ROBERTA 2008 SIC-046027 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'31"7 1

MODICA GLORIA 2009 TELIMAR 00'32"6 1

SANGLIMBENE IRENE 2008 POL. NADIR 00'32"8 1

CUTRUPI ELEONORA 2008 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'34"6 1

TAORMINA ANITA 2008 SIC-046601 POL. NADIR 00'34"9 1

MANNI VIRGINIA 2009 SIC-047424 POL. GIFA 00'35"1 1

PULEO JULIA 2009 SIC-047471 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'38"1 1

ALBANO IRENE 2008 SIC-045091 POL. NADIR 00'38"4 1

MILAZZO MELANIA 2009 SIC-046567 TELIMAR 00'38"8 1

LO GIUDICE FEDERICA 2008 SIC-046211 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'39"4 1

ARGENTO EMANUELA 2008 SIC-045722 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'42"8 1

GIACALONE MARTA 2008 SIC-046051 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

PERNICIARO MANILA 2007 SIC-039727 HYDRA SPORT 00'20"9 18

PICONE GIULIA 2006 SIC-047410 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'23"6 14

TORRES PAOLA MARIA 2007 SIC-039397 TELIMAR 00'25"6 12

FALLONE IRENE 2007 SIC-047125 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'25"6 10

FIORENTINO GINEVRA 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'25"6 8

FALDETTA COSTANZA 2006 SIC-034154 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'25"8 6

DONNINA ISABELLA 2007 SIC-047495 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'25"9 4

DI NINO CLAUDIA 2007 SIC-046557 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'26"2 2

ARRIGO EMANUELA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"3 1

AIELLO SARA 2007 SIC-046263 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'26"4 1

AMATO SOFIA 2006 SIC-046204 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"5 1

TROJA MATILDE 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'27"0 1

DI GREGOLI MARTA 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'27"1 1

MURABITO BETARICE 2006 POL. NADIR 00'27"2 1

AIELLO SOFIA 2006 SIC-047488 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'27"6 1

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI

25 DORSO GIOVANISSIME



BATTAGLIA CHIARA 2006 SIC-046208 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"0 1

BIANCO GAIA 2006 SIC-046203 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"4 1

INTERNICOLA FEDERICA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'28"5 1

VESPERTINO SARA 2007 SIC-043808 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"7 1

SIINO SOPHIA 2006 SIC-046294 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'29"4 1

ROSSINI SILVIA 2006 SIC-046205 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'29"5 1

LA CORTE REBECCA 2007 SIC-047491 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'29"6 1

PARRINO RACHELE 2006 SIC-046207 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'30"3 1

GIUNTI STELLA 2007 SIC-046267 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'30"6 1

GUAGENTI SOFIA 2007 POL. NADIR 00'31"1 1

SCIBILIA SOFIA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"4 1

SIRCHIA FEDERICA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"5 1

VACCARO MARIA LAURA 2006 SIC-046681 HYDRA SPORT 00'32"1 1

CROCE GIULIA 2006 SIC-047476 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'32"2 1

OTERI LIVIANA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'33"6 1

DI MAURO CARLOTTA 2006 SIC-047475 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'34"2 1

CONDEMI VIRGINIA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'34"4 1

IMBORNONE GIULIA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'36"5 1

PISCIOTTA FEDERICA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'37"3 1

CHIFARI STELLA 2007 SIC-046209 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'38"2 1

LA FRANCA VERONICA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

BARSALONA SERENA 2007 SIC-047484 AQUADEMIA ASS

PECE CHIARA 2007 SIC-047432 POL. NADIR ASS

PALAZZOTTO ISABELLA 2007 SIC-046206 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

DE VITA LUDOVICA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

SOTTOSANTI BIANCA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

LAZZARA GIORGIA 2004 TELIMAR 00'22"6 18

GIUNCHIGLIA MARTA 2004 SIC-046199 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'24"6 14

ALIOTTA NICOLE 2004 SIC-046164 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'25"1 12

LA MANTIA LUCREZIA 2004 SIC-046569 TELIMAR 00'25"5 10

LA BARBERA GIORGIA 2004 SIC-034326 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'25"5 8

ARATO VITTORIA 2004 SIC-046558 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'25"8 6

PINTACUDA AURORA 2005 SIC- 047494 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'26"6 4

BENADUCE ARIANNA 2004 SIC-045094 POL. NADIR 00'27"4 2

FATTA ANGELICA 2005 SIC-045123 POL. NADIR 00'32"1 1

MALTESE SOFIA 2005 SIC-047429 POL. GIFA 00'33"01 1

VENTURA BEATRICE 2005 SIC-056559 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'40"0 1

SCIRE' ARIANNA 2006 SIC-034112 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'51"3 18

MESSINA CHIARA 2006 SIC-034362 TELIMAR 00'53"0 14

MELI IRENE 2006 SIC-029984 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'53"4 12

MURATORE AURORE 2006 SIC-039721 HYDRA SPORT 00'54"4 10

SILVESTRI MARTA 2006 SIC-036588 TELIMAR 00'55"2 8

ADELFIO GAIA 2006 SIC-039729 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'58"7 6

ZANGARA LUDOVICA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'58"9 4

25 DORSO ALLIEVE

50 RANA GIOVANISSIME



GANCI AURORA 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'00"8 2

DELLA GATTA GERMANA 2007 SIC-039375 POL. NADIR 01'03"6 1

CAVIGLIA LUCREZIA 2007 SIC-045045 CUS PALERMO 01'03"8 1

CRAPITTI GAIA 2007 SIC-040878 WATERPOLO PALERMO 01'06"4 1

SURANO MANUELA 2006 SIC-046283 CUS PALERMO 01'07"6 1

CRICCHIO GIULIA 2007 Sic-039752 CUS PALERMO 01'07"9 1

MAGLIOCCO LUCIANA 2006 SIC-047421 POL. GIFA 01'10"5 1

SALERNO MARTA 2006 POL. NADIR ASS

GUGLIOTTA SARA 2006 SIC-034155 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

LACCA LUCREZIA 2007 SIC-038503 WATERPOLO PALERMO SQUAL

BUCARO GIADA 2004 SIC-036522 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'47"5 18

GIGLIO SARA 2004 SIC-037193 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'47"7 14

CAIOLO LAURA 2004 SIC-039350 TELIMAR 00'48"1 12

GIACALONE SERENA 2005 SIC-039718 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'51"0 10

CARLINO CORINNE 2004 SIC-046593 HYDRA SPORT 00'52"3 8

DI SALVO SOFIA 2005 SIC-031247 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'53"4 6

SLEZIONA LISA 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'53"7 4

LAURICELLA GIULIA 2004 SIC-046214 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'57"9 2

TOMASELLI ELEONORA 2004 SIC-034327 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'58"4 1

GENOVA MATILDE 2005 SIC-045795 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'59"9 1

CRACCHIOLO AURORA 2004 SIC-034328 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'00"1 1

SCHILLACI BEATRICE 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 01'01"6 1

FARACI CHIARA 2005 SIC-045035 CUS PALERMO 01'01"9 1

SCHIRO' MARTINA 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 01'11"4 1

FEDERICO FLAVIA 2004 SIC-047497 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 01'11"6 1

MICELI CLAUDIA 2004 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

SCAFIDI REBECCA 2005 SIC-029253 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

CATALANO MARTA 2005 SIC-039369 POL. NADIR SQUAL

TEMPO

MANNI MARIA PAOLA 2008 SIC-047428 POL. GIFA 00'36"0 18

GARGANO FEDERICA 2006 SIC-036763 CUS PALERMO 00'20"1 18

PITARESI SOFIA 2006 SIC-034508 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'21"1 14

SLEZIONA MICHELLE 2006 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'23"0 12

DI GREGORIO ELEONORA 2006 SIC-040676 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'23"1 10

SILVESTRI MARTA 2006 SIC-036588 TELIMAR 00'23"5 8

PELLI ELISEA 2007 SIC-039755 CUS PALERMO 00'24"2 6

WOLFHART JOSEPHINE 2006 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'27"6 4

AMOROSO ALESSANDRA 2007 SIC-046856 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'28"1 2

MAGLIOCCO LUCIANA 2006 SIC-047421 POL. GIFA 00'28"3 1

PALERMO BIANCA 2007 SIC-047431 POL. GIFA 00'29"4 1

GIACOLETTI RACHELE 2006 SIC-034345 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIME

50 RANA ALLIEVE

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI



LOTTI NICOLETTA 2006 SIC-039265 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

MESSINA GIANLUCA 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'38"2 18

CHIACCHIO FRANCESCO 2005 SIC-029532 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'44"0 14

ZANGARA GIOVANNI 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'45"0 12

GRECO ANTONINO 2004 SIC-030177 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'46"7 10

GAMBINO FEDERICO 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'48"2 8

SAVONA KEVIN 2005 SIC-041512 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'50"1 6

CARBONELLO SIMONE 2005 SIC-040707 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'53"0 4

DORIA SIMONE 2004 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 01'00"4 2

IZZO SAMUELE 2008 Sic-047452 CUS PALERMO 00'21"9 18

AGUGLIA ALESSANDRO 2008 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'22"0 14

MIDULLA DAVIDE 2008 Sic-047451 CUS PALERMO 00'22"9 12

TERESI FEDERICO 2008 POL. NADIR 00'23"5 10

STANCANELLI ROBERTO 2008 SIC-046025 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'24"1 8

PIAZZA RICCARDO 2008 SIC-046222 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'24"9 6

GULLIFA IVAN 2008 CUS PALERMO 00'25"4 4

POTENZANO SAMUELE 2008 SIC-046598 HYDRA SPORT 00'25"5 2

FARRELLI DANIELE 2008 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"3 1

GIORDANO ENRICO 2009 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'29"1 1

PULEO PEDRO 2009 SIC-047470 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'29"3 1

FINA FRANCESCO 2008 SIC-046293 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'31"3 1

PULEO SIMONE 2008 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'32"1 1

SCHILLACI LUDOVICO 2008 SIC-046170 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'32"8 1

MONTESANTO ADRIANO 2009 SIC-046475 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'33"0 1

VANCHERI LUCA 2008 SIC-046556 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'33"6 1

MAGLIOCCO MARIO 2008 SIC-047422 POL. GIFA 00'33'3 1

BASILE GIORGIO 2008 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'35"9 1

BELLIA EUGENIO 2008 SIC-047420 POL. GIFA 00'36"1 1

INFANTINO PIETRO 2008 SIC-047365 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'37"0 1

FERRANTE KEVIN 2009 SIC-046966 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'38"5 1

DISPENSA GIORGIO 2008 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'40"5 1

FERRO LORENZO 2009 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'45"1 1

VENTURA LUCA 2009 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'48"7 1

ASCIUTTO RICCARDO 2007 SIC-046609 POL. NADIR 00'18"7 18

BIANCO FEDERICO 2006 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'20"0 14

RUSSO FEDERICO 2007 SIC-046852 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'20"1 12

GELOSO DARIO 2006 TELIMAR 00'20"3 10

TARANTO DARIO 2007 POL. NADIR 00'20"4 8

MILOTTA ALFREDO 2007 SIC-046024 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'20"4 6

LAURICELLA GIOVANNI 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'20"5 4

COSTA FRANCESCO 2007 SIC-046857 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'20"8 2

50 farfalla allievi

25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI

25 STILE GIOVANISSIMI



FRAZZITTA MARCO 2007 SIC-046853 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'20"9 1

SPAGNOLO MATTIA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'21"8 1

LI VECCHI MARCO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'22"1 1

MESSINEO LIVIO 2007 SIC-040924 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'22"1 1

MONREALE DAVIDE 2006 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'22"2 1

TERRANOVA PAOLO 2006 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'22"6 1

GULOTTA ALESSANDRO 2007 SIC-045036 CUS PALERMO 00'22"8 1

CARLINO FRANCESCO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'22"9 1

MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'22"9 1

MERLINO DIEGO 2007 SIC-046565 TELIMAR 00'23"5 1

MANNO MIRKO 2007 SIC-046529 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'23"7 1

ROMANO TIZIANO 2007 SIC-047506 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'23"8 1

LO CASTO ALBERTO 2007 SIC-045112 POL. NADIR 00'23"9 1

ARTALE SIMONE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'24"0 1

MINNONE GABRIELE 2007 SIC-045038 CUS PALERMO 00'24"1 1

MORTILLARO MATTEO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'24"7 1

LA ROSA ANTONINO 2006 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'24"8 1

BENIGNO IVAN 2006 POL. NADIR 00'24"8 1

BARBARO MANFREDI 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'24"8 1

PISCITELLO SAMUELE 2006 CUS PALERMO 00'24"9 1

CAMMISA EMILIANO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'24"9 1

CASABIANCA GIUSEPPE 2006 POL. NADIR 00'25"1 1

GAETA DANILO 2007 SIC-46594 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'25"2 1

MIRRIONE CHRISTIAN 2007 SIC-046291 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'25"3 1

VANCHIERI ELIO 2007 SIC-046570 TELIMAR 00'25"5 1

DOMINICI CARLO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"3 1

CALANDRA AARON 2007 SIC-046152 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'26"3 1

DE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'26"5 1

BADAMI FILIPPO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"5 1

TRAINA JORDAN 2007 SIC-046612 POL. NADIR 00'26"7 1

CORSO STEFANO 2007 SIC-046053 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'26"8 1

DI MAURO ALESSANDRO 2006 SIC-0 47480 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'26"9 1

MAZZOLA FRANCESCO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'27"3 1

VIZZI ETHAN 2007 SIC-045709 POL. NADIR 00'27"4 1

GIACCONE MATTEO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'27"7 1

LINGUAGROSSASALVATORE 2007 POL. NADIR 00'27"8 1

GRANATA ANTONIO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"4 1

BAROCCHIERE DARIO 2007 SIC-046052 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'28"4 1

PEZZINO LUCDOVICO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"8 1

SABBIA ANDREA 2007 SIC-046571 TELIMAR 00'29"2 1

GIANNI' ROBERTO 2006 CUS PALERMO 00'29"8 1

GRECO GABRIELE 2006 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'30"0 1

GANDOLFO DAVIDE 2007 POL. NADIR 00'30"1 1

LA PLACA LUCA ANGELO 2006 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'30"5 1

MUGGEO MICHELE 2007 SIC-046292 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'32"1 1

CATALANO DANIELE 2007 SIC-044228 APDTL PALERMO 90 ASS

TARANTINO FRANCESCO 2007 SIC-046261 APDTL PALERMO 90 ASS

MANNO MANFREDI 2007 SIC-047449 CUS PALERMO ASS

ONORATO GIOVANNI 2007 POL. NADIR ASS



LA MANTIA GIUSEPPE 2005 SIC-030043 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'17"6 18

MAGGIORE MARCO 2004 SIC-046165 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'19"3 14

CASTELLANA GIORGIO 2004 SIC-046573 TELIMAR 00'19"9 12

CAROSIA EDOARDO 2004 SIC-047485 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'21"6 10

FERRARA NIKITA ENRICO 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'21"7 8

SALUTARE ANTONINO 2004 SIC-046065 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'21"8 6

ALBANO SIMONE 2004 SIC-045090 POL. NADIR 00'24"7 4

LIBERTI ANTONIO 2005 SIC-046684 TELIMAR 00'29"1 2

VACCARO NICOLA 2005 SIC-046680 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'30"0 1

TRIBUNA OSCAR 2006 SIC-38612 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'45"1 18

GANCI SIMONE 2006 POL. NADIR 00'45"5 14

LO CACCIATO ANTONIO 2006 SIC-046851 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'45"9 12

D'AMICO GIOSUE' 2006 POL. NADIR 00'49"3 10

SCHIFANO FILIPPO 2006 SIC-039497 POL. NADIR 00'50"4 8

TRIPODI TIZIANO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'50"8 6

PETTONATI FRANCESCO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'51"3 4

DI CARA ANDREA 2007 SIC-044231 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'51"8 2

SCOZZARI FRANCESCO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'52"4 1

CALDARARO SALVATORE 2007 SIC-46496 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'52"6 1

CAVASENNA FLAVIO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'52"7 1

GIUSTORE  CHRISTIAN 2007 SIC045041 CUS PALERMO 00'53"3 1

SCARDINO ALESSIO 2006 SIC-039505 POL. NADIR 00'53"5 1

TERRANOVA GABRIELE 2006 SIC-046613 POL. NADIR 00'53"7 1

FRICANO CRISTIAN 2006 SIC-041513 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'53"8 1

RUBINO MANFREDI 2007 SIC-046611 POL. NADIR 00'55"3 1

SCIACCHITANO ANDREA 2006 SIC-046023 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'56"8 1

MERCURIO DAVIDE 2006 SIC-047423 POL. GIFA ASS

ORTOLEVA GIUSEPPE 2006 SIC-040680 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

GINEX CRISTIANO 2006 SIC-039112 APDTL PALERMO 90 SQUALIF

SALVO LUIS MIGUEL 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO SQUALIF

GRECO SAMUELE 2004 SIC-039846 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'40"7 18

CHIACCHIO FRANCESCO 2005 SIC-029532 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'42"6 14

ANASTASI A. ALESSANDRO 2005 SIC-030119 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'45"4 12

CATALDO MATTEO 2005 SIC-040633 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'46"0 10

VIOLA SAMUELE 2005 SIC-040682 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'46"2 8

GIULIANO EMILIANO 2005 SIC-041497 TELIMAR 00'47"1 6

AIELLO GIUSEPPE 2004 SIC-035252 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'48"7 4

CIRALLI ALBERTO 2005 SIC-039351 TELIMAR 00'49"2 2

GIORDANO EMANUELE 2005 SIC-034167 CUS PALERMO 00'49"5 1

CASSARA' ROBERTO 2005 SIC-044452 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'52"2 1

25 STILE LIBERO ALLIEVI

50 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI

50 DORSO ALLIEVI



BASILE ANDREA 2005 POL. NADIR 00'52"8 1

TOMASELLO MANFREDI 2005 SIC-039371 POL. NADIR 00'54"6 1

SCHILLACI EMANUELE 2004 SIC-046262 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'55"6 1

SCIBILIA ALESSANDRO 2005 SIC-039782 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'57"8 1

LOPES ALESSIO 2005 SIC-045037 CUS PALERMO 00'59"0 1

CARDULLA FABRIZIO 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'03"7 1

MULE' LORENZO 2005 SIC-039118 APDTL PALERMO 90 ASS

DAVI' MARCO 2004 SIC-30159 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE ASS

PORRETTO AGOSTINO 2005 SIC-045117 POL. NADIR SQUAL

GULLIFA IVAN 2008 SIC-047453 CUS PALERMO 00'28"7 18

MIDULLA DAVIDE 2008 SIC-047451 CUS PALERMO 00'30"5 14

STANCANELLI ROBERTO 2008 SIC-046025 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'31"4 12

POTENZANO SAMUELE 2008 SIC-046598 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'33"6 10

GIORDANO ENRICO 2009 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'33"9 8

VANCHERI LUCA 2008 SIC-046556 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'34"7 6

FINA FRANCESCO 2008 SIC-046293 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'38"7 4

ARCANGELO ANTONIO 2007 SIC-046610 POL. NADIR 00'27"4 18

PIRRERA LORENZO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"4 14

MASSARO ANTONIO 2006 SIC-039713 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'28"5 12

COSTA FRANCESCO 2007 SIC-046857 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'28"8 10

CASABIANCA GIUSEPPE 2007 POL. NADIR 00'29"6 8

MINNONE GABRIELE 2007 SIC-045038 CUS PALERMO 00'30"3 6

CIRONE SALVATORE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'30"5 4

LAURICELLA GIOVANNI 2007 SIC-043805 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"0 2

MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"2 1

DI MAIO SAMUELE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"3 1

DE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'31"6 1

GIACCONE MATTEO 2007 SIC-043806 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"6 1

BENIGNO IVAN 2006 SIC-046614 POL. NADIR 00'31"7 1

ASCIUTTO RICCARDO 2007 SIC-046609 POL. NADIR 00'31"9 1

CAMMISA EMILIANO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'33"7 1

ENEA GIOVANNI 2007 SIC-045274 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'34"7 1

BARBARO MANFREDI 2006 SIC-043802 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'35"9 1

MILOTTA ALFREDO 2007 SIC-046024 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA SQUAL

CAROSIA EDOARDO 2004 SIC-047485 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'23"2 18

SPEZIALE LUCA 2005 SIC-044235 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'29"7 14

25 RANA ESORDIENTI

25 RANA GIOVANISSIMI

25 RANA ALLIEVI



MAZZOLA SALVATORE 2006 SIC-039725 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'38"7 18

GRASSADONIA GIUSEPPE 2006 SIC-039396 TELIMAR 00'38"9 14

GINEX CRISTIANO 2006 SIC-039112 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'39"8 12

DI MARTINO CESARE 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'40"1 10

TESTAGUZZA GABRIELE 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'41"6 8

COCCHIARA SALVATORE 2007 SIC-046608 POL. NADIR 00'41"7 6

TRIPODI TIZIANO 2006 SIC-039796 POL. NADIR 00'41"9 4

GIOVANNELLI RENATO 2006 SIC-039842 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'42"1 2

D'AMICO GIOSUE' 2006 POL. NADIR 00'42"2 1

LO CACCIATO ANTONIO 2006 SIC-046851 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'42"3 1

RICCOBENE RICCARDO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'42"6 1

MODICA LUCA 2006 SIC-039349 TELIMAR 00'42"6 1

DI STEFANO GIOACCHINO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'42"8 1

PAGANO FILIPPO 2006 SIC-039847 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'42"8 1

RUSSO SIMONE 2006 SIC-039798 POL. NADIR 00'43"2 1

BLASCO TANCREDI 2006 SIC-039757 CUS PALERMO 00'43"3 1

MANNONE VALERIO 2006 SIC-046860 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'43"5 1

SCALICI GIUSEPPE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'43"7 1

SCHIFANO FILIPPO 2006 SIC-039497 POL. NADIR 00'43"9 1

SALVO LUIS MIGUEL 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'44"1 1

ADRAGNA SERGIO 2006 SIC-039263 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'44"2 1

PETTONATI FRANCESCO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'44"5 1

LONGO LUCA 2006 SIC-038502 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'45"1 1

SPORTARO GIORGIO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'45"4 1

SCOZZARI FRANCESCO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'46"9 1

FRICANO CHRISTIAN 2006 SIC-041513 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'47"0 1

LETIZIA RICCARDO 2007 SIC-040981 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'47"1 1

CIRONE SALVATORE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'47"2 1

CAVIGLIA CRISTIANO 2007 Sic-045044 CUS PALERMO 00'47"5 1

POMARA BIAGIO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'47"5 1

SILVESTRI DAVIDE 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'47"9 1

DI CARA ANDREA 2007 SIC-044231 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'48"6 1

MADONIA FRANCESCO 2006 SIC-045039 CUS PALERMO 00'48"6 1

RUGGERI MATTIA 2006 POL. NADIR 00'48"8 1

MIGLIORE ALDO 2007 SIC-046151 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'49"1 1

TROMBINO MATTIA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'49"3 1

CAVASENNA FLAVIO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'49"4 1

CALDARARO SALVATORE 2007 SIC-46496 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'49"7 1

GIUSTORE  CHRISTIAN 2007 SIC045041 CUS PALERMO 00'50"3 1

SCIACCHITANO ANDREA 2006 SIC-046023 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'51"6 1

PIRRERA LORENZO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'51"8 1

CASTRONOVO MARCO 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'52"2 1

BUCCHERI FRANCESCO M. 2007 SIC-044227 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'55"3 1

GANDOLFO GIULIO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'55"7 1

DOLCE GIUSEPPE 2006 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 01'00"5 1

COCCHIARA GIUSEPPE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'01"0 1

DI MAIO SAMUELE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'01"4 1

ENEA GIOVANNI 2007 SIC-045274 WATERPOLO PALERMO 01'01"8 1

50 STILE LIBERO GIOVANISSIMI



TERESI CARLO 2006 POL. NADIR ASS

GARGANO SHREEJAN 2007 SIC-047447 POL. GIFA ASS

MERCURIO DAVIDE 2006 SIC-047423 POL. GIFA ASS

PISCIOTTA MARCO 2006 SIC-041463 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

ORTOLEVA GIUSEPPE 2006 SIC-040680 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

MESSINA GIANLUCA 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'34"2 18

MACALUSO MATTIA 2005 SIC-029428 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'35"2 14

GRECO SAMUELE 2004 SIC-039846 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'35"9 12

CAVIGLIA ALBERTO 2005 SIC-034429 CUS PALERMO 00'38"0 10

AIELLO GIUSEPPE 2004 SIC-035252 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'38"7 6

VIOLA SAMUELE 2005 SIC-040682 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'38"7 4

GIULIANO EMILIANO 2005 SIC-041497 TELIMAR 00'38"7 2

CATALDO MATTEO 2005 SIC-040633 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'38"7 8

BASIRICO' FEDERICO A. 2005 SIC-037162 TELIMAR 00'39"1 1

GIORDANO EMANUELE 2005 SIC-034167 CUS PALERMO 00'39"3 1

SAVONA KEVIN 2005 SIC-041512 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'39"3 1

ZANGARA GIOVANNI 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'39"5 1

GAMBINO FEDERICO 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'39"7 1

GULLIFA ROCCO 2005 SIC-034386 CUS PALERMO 00'40"6 1

DE FELICE MIRKO 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'41"0 1

AGNELLO MANFREDI 2005 SIC-046306 TELIMAR 00'41"0 1

SORACE MARCO 2005 POL. NADIR 00'42"0 1

QUARTARARO MATTIA 2004 POL. NADIR 00'43"6 1

BAROCCHIERE FLAVIO 2004 SIC-030179 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'43"7 1

SCHILLACI EMANUELE 2004 SIC-046262 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'43"8 1

TOMASELLO MANFREDI 2005 SIC-039371 POL. NADIR 00'44"1 1

MASTRILLI OTTAVIO 2005 SIC-039506 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'44"1 1

RAGUSI EMANUELE 2004 SIC-046268 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'44"9 1

PORRETTO AGOSTINO 2005 POL. NADIR 00'45"0 1

DORIA SIMONE 2004 SIC-041514 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'45"7 1

GAGLIANO GABRIELE 2005 POL. NADIR 00'46"2 1

CASSARA' ROBERTO 2005 SIC-044452 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'46"6 1

PIAZZA RICCARDO 2005 POL. NADIR 00'46"7 1

SPATARO FLAVIO DANIELE 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'47"0 1

BADAIACCO ANDREA 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'47"4 1

SCIBILIA ALESSANDRO 2005 SIC-039782 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'48"5 1

GERVASI ANDREA 2004 POL. NADIR 00'49"0 1

BASILE ANDREA 2005 POL. NADIR 00'49"0 1

CARDULLA FABRIZIO 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'49"0 1

SANGLIMBENE FRANCESCO 2005 POL. NADIR 00'51"4 1

BLANDA DARIO 2004 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'52"7 1

LOPES ALESSIO 2005 SIC-045037 CUS PALERMO 00'53"8 1

FERRUGGIA LUIGI 2004 SIC-047423 POL. GIFA 00'54"4 1

LI GRECI COSIMO 2004 SIC-046268 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'55"2 1

DISPENSA GIOVANNI 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 01'12"4 1

MULE' LORENZO 2005 SIC-039118 APDTL PALERMO 90 ASS

DAVI' MARCO 2004 SIC-30159 HYDRA SPORT ASS

50 STILE LIBERO ALLIEVI



SAITTA NICOLA 2005 POL. NADIR ASS

MOLINA GIUSEPPE 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

MESSINEO RICCARDO 2004 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

ORTOLEVA LEONARDO 2005 SIC-040679 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

AGUGLIA ALESSANDRO 2008 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"81 18

PIAZZA RICCARDO 2008 SIC-046222 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'27"22 14

FARRELLI DANIELE 2008 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"22 12

FASONE MATTIA 2008 SIC-047035 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'28"94 10

PEZZINO LUDOVICO 2008 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'29"57 8

TERESI FEDERICO 2008 POL. NADIR 00'29"99 6

TORRE RAFFAELE 2008 SIC-044237 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'31"84 4

CAIOLO LEONARDO 2008 SIC-046563 TELIMAR 00'32"70 2

BASILE GIORGIO 2008 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'33"98 1

TORRE TIZIANO 2008 SIC-044236 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'34"97 1

SCHILLACI LUDOVICO 2008 SIC-046170 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'35"37 1

DISPENSA GIORGIO 2008 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'36"90 1

PULEO PEDRO 2009 SIC-047470 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'38"06 1

PULEO SIMONE 2008 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'38"50 1

VENTURA LUCA 2009 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'39"02 1

CERAMI FRANCESCO 2008 SIC-046264 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'39"81 1

INFANTINO PIETRO 2008 SIC-047365 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'40"57 1

CAPITANIO FEDERICO 2008 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'40"67 1

BELLIA EUGENIO 2008 SIC-047420 POL. GIFA 00'40"84 1

FERRO LORENZO 2009 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'41"47 1

CORRAO DOMENICO 2009 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'42"86 1

LO PICCOLO SIMONE 2008 SIC-047483 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'44"21 1

TOBIA GIUSEPPE 2008 SIC-046269 APDTL PALERMO 90 ASS

CRISTINA ALESSANDRO 2008 SIC-045100 POL. NADIR ASS

MAGLIOCCO MARIO 2008 SIC-047422 POL. GIFA ASS

LOMBARDO ERMES 2009 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

FERRANTE KEVIN 2009 SIC-046966 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

VERNENGO MARCO 2008 SIC-045721 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

MONTESANTO ADRIANO 2009 SIC-046475 WATERPOLO PALERMO SQUAL

BIANCO FEDERICO 2006 SIC-046669 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'23"24 18

RICCOBENE RICCARDO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'24"16 14

TARANTO DARIO 2007 POL. NADIR 00'24"27 12

RUSSO FEDERICO 2007 SIC-046852 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'24"51 10

SPAGNOLO MATTIA 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'24"62 8

ARCANGELO ANTONIO 2007 SIC-046610 POL. NADIR 00'24"90 6

SPORTARO GIORGIO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'25"42 4

TERRANOVA PAOLO 2006 SIC-046599 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'25"92 2

MANNO MIRKO 2007 SIC-046529 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"30 1

GANDOLFO GIULIO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'26"65 1

MAZZOLA FRANCESCO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'27"06 1

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI

25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI



LO CASTO ALBERTO 2007 SIC-045112 POL. NADIR 00'27"50 1

MORREALE DAVIDE 2006 SIC-046026 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'27"54 1

MASSARO ANTONIO 2006 SIC-039713 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'27"97 1

ARTALE SIMONE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"25 1

LA ROSA ANTONINO 2006 SIC-046670 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'28"42 1

GULOTTA ALESSANDRO 2007 SIC-045036 CUS PALERMO 00'28"62 1

DOMINICI CARLO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"69 1

BAROCCHIERE DARIO 2007 SIC-046052 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'29"17 1

GIANNI' ROBERTO 2006 SIC-047450 CUS PALERMO 00'29"20 1

SABBIA ANDREA 2007 SIC-046571 TELIMAR 00'29"39 1

VANCHIERI ELIO 2007 SIC-046570 TELIMAR 00'29"59 1

RUSSO VINCENZO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'29"91 1

BADAMI FILIPPO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'29"97 1

TRINGALI ANDREA 2006 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'30"70 1

COCCHIARA GIUSEPPE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'30"78 1

CASTRONOVO MARCO 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'30"79 1

TRAINA JORDAN 2007 SIC-046612 POL. NADIR 00'30"90 1

GAETA DANILO 2007 SIC-46594 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'31"01 1

LINGUAGROSSASALVATORE 2007 POL. NADIR 00'31"98 1

GRANATA ANTONIO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'32"22 1

CORSO STEFANO 2007 SIC-046053 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'32"43 1

ROMANO TIZIANO 2007 SIC-047506 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'32"48 1

LI VECCHI MARCO 2006 SIC-043803 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'32"76 1

PISCITELLO SAMUELE 2006 SIC-046281 CUS PALERMO 00'33"12 1

DI MAURO ALESSANDRO 2006 SIC-047480 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'33"15 1

MIRRIONE CHRISTIAN 2007 SIC-046291 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'33"59 1

LE QUAGLIE MARCO 2007 SIC-046685 TELIMAR 00'35"00 1

LA PLACA LUCA ANGELO 2006 SIC-046597 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'35"28 1

FANTAUZZO GABRIELE 2007 SIC-046266 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'38"83 1

TARANTINO FRANCESCO 2007 SIC-046261 APDTL PALERMO 90 ASS

CATALANO DANIELE 2007 SIC-044228 APDTL PALERMO 90 ASS

MANNO MANFREDI 2007 SIC-047449 CUS PALERMO ASS

ONORATO GIOVANNI 2007 POL. NADIR ASS

DI SALVO LUIGI 2007 SIC-045104 POL. NADIR ASS

ANGOTTI MATTIA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

PIZZOLATO ADRIANO G. 2007 SIC-039518 TELIMAR ASS

MUGGEO MICHELE 2007 SIC-046292 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO SQUAL

GANDOLFO DAVIDE 2007 POL. NADIR SQUAL

MORTILLARO MATTEO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO SQUAL

GRECO GABRIELE 2006 SIC-046055 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA SQUAL

MERLINO DIEGO 2007 SIC-046565 TELIMAR SQUAL

MAGGIORE MARCO 2004 SIC-046165 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'21"88 18

LA MANTIA GIUSEPPE 2005 SIC-030043 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'22"20 14

FERRARA NIKITA ENRICO 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'23"96 12

CASTELLANA GIORGIO 2004 SIC-046573 TELIMAR 00'24"92 10

VACCARO NICOLA 2005 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'25"89 8

25 DORSO ALLIEVI



ALBANO SIMONE 2004 SIC-045090 POL. NADIR 00'27"10 6

SPEZIALE LUCA 2005 SIC-044235 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'27"28 4

LIBERTI ANTONIO 2005 SIC-046684 TELIMAR 00'27"58 2

SALUTARE ANTONINO 2004 SIC-046065 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'27"82 1

MOLINA GIUSEPPE 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

MAZZOLA SALVATORE 2006 SIC-039725 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'54"6 18

POMARA BIAGIO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'54"8 14

DI MARTINO CESARE 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'54"9 12

SCARDINO ALESSIO 2006 SIC-039505 POL. NADIR 00'55"2 10

PAGANO FILIPPO 2006 SIC-039847 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'55"4 8

ARCOLEO RICCARDO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'57"3 6

MODICA LUCA 2006 SIC-039349 TELIMAR 00'57"5 4

LONGO LUCA 2006 SIC-038502 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'57"5 2

CARLINO FRANCESCO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'58"7 1

RUSSO SIMONE 2006 SIC-039798 POL. NADIR 00'58"8 1

RUGGERI MATTEO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'59"0 1

TERRANOVA GABRIELE 2006 SIC-046613 POL. NADIR 01'00"0 1

GELOSO DARIO 2006 SIC-039352 TELIMAR 01'00"1 1

MANNONE VALERIO 2006 SIC-046860 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 01'00"8 1

ADRAGNA SERGIO 2007 SIC-039263 WATERPOLO PALERMO 01'01"3 1

MADONIA FRANCESCO 2006 SIC-045039 CUS PALERMO 01'04"4 1

RUBINO MANFREDI 2007 SIC-046611 POL. NADIR 01'06"4 1

RUSSO VINCENZO 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'07"2 1

SILVESTRI DAVIDE 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'09"9 1

GIOVANNELLI RENATO 2006 SIC-039842 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 01'10"1 1

MESSINEO LIVIO 2007 SIC-040924 WATERPOLO PALERMO 01'10"1 1

DOLCE GIUSEPPE 2006 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 01'13"6 1

VACCARO FEDERICO 2006 SIC-040668 CUS PALERMO 01'15"0 1

TERESI CARLO 2006 POL. NADIR ASS

TRIPODI TIZIANO 2006 SIC-039796 POL. NADIR ASS

PISCIOTTA MARCO 2006 SIC-041463 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

MACALUSO MATTIA 2005 SIC-029428 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'46"8 18

ANASTASI A. ALESSANDRO 2005 SIC-030119 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'47"1 14

CAVIGLIA ALBERTO 2005 SIC-034429 CUS PALERMO 00'48"8 12

GULLIFA ROCCO 2005 SIC-034386 CUS PALERMO 00'49"6 10

GRECO ANTONINO 2004 SIC-039843 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'49"8 8

CARBONELLO SIMONE 2005 SIC-040707 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'51"6 6

MILITELLO PAOLO 2005 SIC-30163 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'52"1 4

BASIRICO' FEDERICO A. 2005 SIC-037162 TELIMAR 00'52"3 2

DE FELICE MIRKO 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'54"1 1

QUARTARARO MATTIA 2004 POL. NADIR 00'54"5 1

SORACE MARCO 2005 POL. NADIR 00'56"6 1

PIAZZA RICCARDO 2005 POL. NADIR 00'56"7 1

MASTRILLI OTTAVIO 2005 SIC-039506 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'00'1 1

50 RANA GIOVANISSIMI

50 RANA ALLIEVI



BAROCCHIERE FLAVIO 2004 SIC-030179 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 01'01"5 1

SPATARO FLAVIO DANIELE 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'03"6 1

GAGLIANO GABRIELE 2005 POL. NADIR 01'04"9 1

GERVASI ANDREA 2004 POL. NADIR 01'07"1 1

BADAIACCO ANDREA 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'08"9 1

SANGLIMBENE FRANCESCO 2005 POL. NADIR 01'14"6 1

DISPENSA GIOVANNI 2005 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 01'18"8 1

ZANGARA GIOVANNI 2005 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

ORTOLEVA LEONARDO 2005 SIC-040679 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

IZZO SAMUELE 2008 SIC-047452 CUS PALERMO 00'24"48 18

GRASSADONIA GIUSEPPE 2006 SIC-039396 TELIMAR 00'18"30 18

TRIBUNA OSCAR 2006 SIC-38612 HYDRA VILLABATE 00'19"37 14

GANGI SIMONE 2006 POL. NADIR 00'19"87 12

TESTAGUZZA GABRIELE 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'21"72 10

COCCHIARA SALVATORE 2007 SIC-046608 POL. NADIR 00'22"51 8

DI STEFANO GIOACCHINO 2006 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'22"66 6

BLASCO TANCREDI 2006 SIC-039757 CUS PALERMO 00'23"05 4

ARCOLEO RICCARDO 2006 POL. NADIR 00'23"57 2

SCALICI GIUSEPPE 2007 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'23"91 1

LETIZIA RICCARDO 2007 SIC-040981 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'25"96 1

CAVIGLIA CRISTIANO 2007 SIC-045044 CUS PALERMO 00'26"26 1

TROMBINO MATTIA 2007 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'27"92 1

FRAZZITTA MARCO 2007 SIC-046853 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 00'29"27 1

MIGLIORE ALDO 2007 SIC-046151 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'31'86 1

VACCARO FEDERICO 2006 SIC-040668 CUS PALERMO 00'33"37 1

CALANDRA AARON 2007 SIC-046152 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'35"57 1

VIZZI ETHAN 2007 SIC-045709 POL. NADIR 00'36"45 1

GULOTTA ALESSANDRO 2006 CUS PALERMO ASS

MILITELLO PAOLO 2005 SIC-30163 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 00'19"45 18

AGNELLO MANFREDI 2005 SIC-046306 TELIMAR 00'20"09 14

CIRALLI ALBERTO 2005 SIC-039351 TELIMAR 00'22"60 12

FERRUGGIA LUIGI 2004 SIC-047423 POL. GIFA 00'34"09 10

AMOROSO RACHELE 2001 SIC-022149 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'50"6 18

VICARIO ALESSIA 2001 SIC-019776 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

RUSSO FEDERICA 2000 SIC-038634 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI

25 FARAFALLA GIOVANISSIMI

25 FARFALLA ALLIEVI

50 FARFALLA JUNIORES



FALLONE MARTINA 1998 SIC-014713 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'36"2 18

CHIELLO MARIANTONINA 1998 SIC-015625 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'36"8 14

INSINGA LUDOVICA 1998 TELIMAR 00'40"0 12

PARADISO CIOTTIANNA 1999 SIC-035511 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'42"8 10

AMICO AURORA 1998 SIC-045126 POL. NADIR 00'43"7 8

INCOGNITO LAURA 1999 SIC-045133 POL. NADIR 01'02"7 6

MICELI PAOLA 2002 SIC-040915 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'43"2 18

TOSINI BIANCA 2002 SIC-041190 TELIMAR 00'44"7 14

LA SCALA CATERINA 2002 SIC-046063 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'48"6 12

BAGARELLO GIOVANNA 2002 SIC-040314 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'48"9 10

D'AMICO SOFIA FEDERICA 2003 SIC-044230 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'49"8 8

CURCIO ELEONORA 2002 SIC-040374 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'49"8 6

CORRAO DENISE 2003 SIC-025544 POL. NADIR 00'50"7 4

ROMANO GIULIA 2002 SIC-047126 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'50"9 2

DE NEGRI LAURA 2003 SIC-047510 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'52"2 1

DI STEFANO SIMONA 2002 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

SCHITTINO MARTINA 2003 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

BUFFA CHIARA 2000 SIC-040751 WATERPOLO 00'44"7 18

DI MAURO FEDERICA 2001 SIC-040933 AQUADEMIA 00'56"4 14

MORSICATO MARTINA 2001 SIC-044954 WATERPOLO ASS

INCOGNITO LAURA 1999 POL. NADIR SQUAL

MODICA CLARA 2002 SIC-046334 TELIMAR 00'50"3 18

ALA LUDOVICA 2002 SIC-030327 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'50"8 14

MATRANGA CARLA 2002 SIC-046383 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'51"4 12

GIRGENTI VIRGINIA LUDOVICA2002 SIC-046121 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'52"7 10

RUSSO ROBERTA 2002 SIC-046120 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'54"4 8

TANTILLO CHIARA 2002 SIC-039289 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'54"9 6

SANFILIPPO CARLA 2002 SIC-045328 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'58"1 4

RIZZO VIRGINIA 2002 SIC-046553 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'03"2 2

COLUCCI ALICE 2002 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

SCHITTINO MARTINA 2003 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

50 DORSO CADETTE

50 FARFALLA CADETTE

50 DORSO RAGAZZE

50 DORSO JUNIORES

50 RANA RAGAZZE



PANDOLFO CLAUDIA 2000 SIC-023161 POL. NADIR 00'46"5 18

DE NEGRI SILVIA 2001 SIC-047509 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'57"0 14

MICELI CLAUDIA 2001 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'00"3 12

PELLERITO SIMONA 2000 SIC-047490 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

FRANZONE GIULIA 2001 SIC-025465 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

FALLONE MARTINA 1996 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'43"1 18

MONTI TERESA 1998 TELIMAR 00'48"1 14

CANNIZZO CHIARA 1998 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'59"5 12

GIRGENTI VIRGINIA L. 2002 SIC-046121 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'37"3 18

MICELI PAOLA 2002 SIC-040915 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'38"3 14

ALA LUDOVICA 2002 SIC-030327 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'38"9 12

MODICA CLARA 2002 SIC-046334 TELIMAR 00'39"1 10

CURCIO ELEONORA 2002 SIC-040374 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'40"7 8

TANTILLO CHIARA 2002 SIC-039289 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'40"7 6

BAGARELLO GIOVANNA 2002 SIC-040314 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'40"8 4

LA SCALA CATERINA 2002 SIC-046063 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'41"7 2

RIZZO VIRGINIA 2002 SIC-046553 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'42"0 1

RIBAUDO LAURA 2002 SIC-044451 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'42"5 1

TOSINI BIANCA 2002 SIC-041190 TELIMAR 00'42"5 1

ROMANO GIULIA 2002 SIC-047126 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'44"0 1

D'AMICO SOFIA FEDERICA 2003 SIC-044230 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'44"3 1

DE NEGRI LAURA 2003 SIC-047510 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'45"0 1

CORRAO DENISE 2003 SIC-025544 POL. NADIR 00'45"9 1

SANFILIPPO CARLA 2002 SIC-045328 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'46"0 1

LI GRECI CRISTINA 2002 SIC-044449 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'48"3 1

RUSSO ROBERTA 2002 SIC-046120 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'48"6 1

MATRANGA CARLA 2002 SIC-046383 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'49"1 1

ORLANDO ISABELLA 2003 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'53"7 1

COLUCCI ALICE 2002 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

FILIBERTO ESTER MARIA 2002 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

DI STEFANO SIMONA 2002 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

MIRMINA MARIA LAURA 2003 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

ANTONA SARA 2003 TELIMAR ASS

BUFFA CHIARA 2000 SIC-040751 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'37"1 18

PANDOLFO CLAUDIA 2000 SIC-023161 POL. NADIR 00'38"8 14

AMOROSO RACHELE 2001 SIC-022149 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'41"6 12

DI MAURO FEDERICA 2001 SIC-040933 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'46"1 10

50 RANA JUNIORES

50 RANA CADETTE

50 STILE RAGAZZE

50 STILE JUNIORES



MICELI CLAUDIA 2001 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'46"5 8

DE NEGRI SILVIA 2001 SIC-047509 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'52"0 6

RUSSO FEDERICA 2000 SIC-038634 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

FRANZONE GIULIA 2001 SIC-025465 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

MORSICATO MARTINA 2001 SIC-044954 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

VICARIO ALESSIA 2001 SIC-019776 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

PELLERITO SIMONA 2000 SIC-047490 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

CHIELLO MARIANTONINA 1998 SIC-015625 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'33"9 18

INSINGA LUDOVICA 1998 TELIMAR 00'36"3 14

PARADISO CIOTTIANNA 1999 SIC-035511 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'36"3 12

AMICO AURORA 1998 SIC-045126 POL. NADIR 00'37"0 10

MONTI TERESA 1998 SIC-018285 TELIMAR 00'37"9 8

GRIFO MARTA 1999 SIC-035519 TELIMAR 00'39"2 6

CANNIZZO CHIARA 1998 SIC-047474 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'46"7 4

VITALE GIOVANNI 2003 SIC-034509 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'46"5 18

MINGHETTI MARCO 2001 SIC-041275 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'39"2 18

SPINOSO CRISTIAN 2000 POL. NADIR 00'41"1 14

CALABRESE GABRIELE 2001 SIC-040926 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'41"9 12

TANESE DOMENICO 2000 SIC-034538 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'44"3 10

PINELLI FABRIZIO 2001 SIC-046575 TELIMAR 00'49"1 8

LA ROSA FEDERICO 2000 SIC-045127 POL. NADIR ASS

SEIDITA SALVATORE M. 1998 SIC-035206 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'32"5 18

NOTO RICCARDO 1999 SIC-038682 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'32"8 14

RANDAZZO EMANUELE 1998 SIC-035209 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'33"2 12

AJELLO GIORGIO 1999 SIC-045125 POL. NADIR 00'36"3 10

D'ANGELO STEFANO 1999 SIC-040338 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'36"4 8

PROVENZA FRANCESCO 1998 SIC-020530 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'36"6 6

SEIDITA MATTEO 1999 SIC-040338 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'36"7 4

MANNO GIUSEPPE 1998 SIC-021543 TELIMAR 00'38"0 2

CALDERAIO MANFREDI 1998 SIC-040931 TELIMAR ASS

CIRALLI MARIO 2002 SIC-045161 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'42"5 18

CORRAO PIETRO 2002 SIC-040930 TELIMAR 00'45"5 14

MANTEGNA RICCARDO 2003 SIC-046166 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'45"8 12

50 DORSO RAGAZZI

50 STILE CADETTE

50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI

50 FARFALLA JUNIORES

50 FARFALLA CADETTI



ROMANELLI ANDREA 2002 SIC-046117 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'47"9 10

MISSERI SAMUELE 2002 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'48"9 8

BARRECA GAETANO E. 2003 SIC-041274 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'49"4 6

LA VECCHIA FRANCESCO 2003 SIC-041595 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'49"8 4

SCHILLACI MATTIA 2002 SIC-046171 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'53"7 2

RIZZO MATTIA 2002 SIC-030176 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'54"4 1

CALAFIURA SAVERIO 2003 SIC-046572 TELIMAR 00'55"9 1

VAN TILBURG VICTOR 2003 SIC-045120 POL. NADIR ASS

GUARINO SAMUELE 2002 SIC-046118 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

GRAZIANO SIMONE 2002 SIC-046062 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

MEZZATESTA NICOLO' 2000 SIC-025736 TELIMAR 00'36"0 18

PARRINELLO NICOLO' 2001 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'39"2 14

DE GASPERI MASSIMO 2000 SIC-035528 TELIMAR 00'44"0 12

RUFFINO FABRIZIO 2000 SIC-040935 TELIMAR 00'46"4 10

D'AMICO GABRIELE 2001 SIC-044229 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'49"8 8

FALCOMATà GIUSEPPE 2001 SIC-047486 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

MERCURIO ALESSIO 2001 SIC-036581 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

TURCHIO STEFANO 2001 POL. MIMMO FERRITO SQUAL

AIELLO SIMONE 1999 SIC-019214 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'38"1 18

BUCCELLATO ALBERTO 1998 SIC-035549 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'40"4 14

CANDELA MATTIA 1998 SIC-046331 TELIMAR 00'42"3 12

MONCADA DANILO 1998 SIC-046173 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'50"8 10

CORRAO BENEDETTO 1998 SIC-040929 TELIMAR ASS

ATTINELLI SAMUELE 1998 SIC-035205 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

GUERRERO ALESSANDRO 2002 SIC-046122 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'47"9 18

CONIGLIARO EMANUELE 2003 SIC-040371 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'48"6 14

DI SALVO CLAUDIO 2002 SIC-041267 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'49"8 12

FORINA VINCENZO 2002 SIC-047481 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'51"5 10

ARMANIO RAFFAELE 2003 SIC-040927 TELIMAR 00'53"2 8

D'AGOSTINO LUIGI 2003 SIC-045796 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'54"7 6

SIDOTI GABRIELE 2002 SIC-041222 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'56"7 4

SOTTILE GABRIELE 2002 SIC-034460 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'57"9 2

PIRRONE LUCA 2002 SIC-046213 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'59"7 1

FRANCHINA FRANCESCO F. 2002 SIC-046122 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 01'02"9 1

SAPORITO VINCENZO 2002 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 2002 SIC-047496 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

MISSERI SAMUELE 2002 SIC-046111 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

PANDOLFO ALESSANDRO 2002 SIC-023161 POL. NADIR ASS

RUSSO ANTONIO PIO 2002 SIC-046066 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

FALCOMATà SALVATORE 2003 SIC-047487 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

50 DORSO JUNIORES

50 DORSO CADETTI

50 RANA RAGAZZI



CANDIDO ANDREA 2001 SIC-026107 TELIMAR 00'39"5 18

ADELFIO ARTURO 2000 SIC-035532 TELIMAR 00'43"2 14

INZERILLO MARIO 2000 SIC-034110 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'43"7 12

BONAFEDE LUCA 2000 SIC-046568 TELIMAR 00'46"4 10

MANZELLA ROBERTO 2001 SIC-046068 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'47"1 8

MAGGIO FEDERICO 2000 SIC-045129 POL. NADIR 00'48"1 6

SARDINA DAVIDE 2000 SIC-038641 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'48"5 4

PIZZIMENTI SALVATORE 2001 SIC-023163 POL. NADIR 00'49"9 2

SPARACIO PAOLO 2001 SIC-047483 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'50"4 1

CALDERONE GABRIELE 2000 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'51"2 1

RACCUGLIA RICCARDO 2001 SIC-046115 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'51"2 1

FRANZONE ANTONIO 2000 SIC-046439 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

TORTORICI ROSARIO 2001 SIC-039726 HYDRA SPORT ASS

D'ALEO STEFANO 2000 SIC-046290 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO ASS

AUTOVINO SALVATORE 1998 SIC-040907 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'41"6 18

MESSINA SALVATORE 1999 SIC-019275 TELIMAR 00'41"7 14

RAGONA GIULIO 1998 SIC-045738 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'42"6 12

ROSELLA GAETANO 1999 SIC-045131 POL. NADIR 00'42"6 10

AJELLO GIORGIO 1999 SIC-045125 POL. NADIR 00'42"7 8

VECA ALESSANDRO 1998 SIC-035457 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'43"1 6

VIVOLI GIORGIO 1999 SIC-036511 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'43"9 4

COMETA GABRIELE 1999 SIC-019317 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'44"1 2

GRECO GIOVANNI 1999 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'44"3 1

TROIA MICHELE 1998 SIC-045327 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'44"5 1

CASAMENTO ANDREA 1998 SIC-047473 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'44"8 1

FIORANI GABRIELE 1998 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'46"3 1

SPINNATO FRANCESCO 1998 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'46"5 1

MONCADA ALESSIO 1999 SIC-046174 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'47"6 1

NEGLIA GIUSEPPE 1999 SIC-046139 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'47"6 1

VALENZA RUGGERO 1999 SIC-036511 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'47"8 1

ARUTA FRANCESCO 1999 SIC-046067 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'50"2 1

BELLOTTA ANDREA 1999 SIC-046320 TELIMAR ASS

CORRAO PIETRO 2002 SIC-040930 TELIMAR 00'37"1 18

MANTEGNA RICCARDO 2003 SIC-046166 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'37"4 14

DI SALVO CLAUDIO 2002 SIC-041267 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'37"9 12

GUERRERO ALESSANDRO 2002 SIC-046122 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'38"4 10

PIRRONE LUCA 2002 SIC-046213 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'38"9 8

CIRALLI MARIO 2002 SIC-045161 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'39"0 6

ROMANELLI ANDREA 2002 SIC-046117 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'39"4 4

MISSERI SAMUELE 2002 SIC-046111 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'39"9 2

50 RANA JUNIORES

50 RANA CADETTI

50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI



BARRECA GAETANO E. 2003 SIC-041274 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'40"4 1

CONIGLIARO EMANUELE 2003 SIC-040371 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'40"7 1

VITALE GIOVANNI 2003 SIC-034509 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'40"9 1

D'AGOSTINO LUIGI 2003 SIC-045796 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'41"1 1

FORINA VINCENZO 2002 SIC-047481 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'41"3 1

LA VECCHIA FRANCESCO 2003 SIC-041595 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'41"3 1

RIZZO MATTIA 2002 SIC-030176 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'43"0 1

CALAFIURA SAVERIO 2003 SIC-046572 TELIMAR 00'43"6 1

ARMANIO RAFFAELE 2003 SIC-040927 TELIMAR 00'44"6 1

SOTTILE GABRIELE 2002 SIC-034460 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'45"2 1

SCHILLACI MATTIA 2002 SIC-046171 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'45"6 1

FRANCHINA FRANCESCO F. 2002 SIC-046122 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'46"0 1

SIDOTI GABRIELE 2002 SIC-041222 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'50"1 1

PANDOLFO ALESSANDRO 2002 SIC-023161 POL. NADIR ASS

VAN TILBURG VICTORr 2003 SIC-045120 POL. NADIR ASS

GUARINO SAMUELE 2002 SIC-046118 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

SAPORITO VINCENZO 2002 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

GRAZIANO SIMONE 2002 SIC-046062 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

RUSSO ANTONIO PIO 2002 SIC-046066 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 2002 SIC-047496 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

FALCOMATA' SALVATORE 2003 SIC-047487 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

MEZZATESTA NICOLO' 2000 SIC-025736 TELIMAR 00'28"8 18

MINGHETTI MARCO 2001 SIC-041275 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'31"4 14

ADELFIO ARTURO 2000 SIC-035532 TELIMAR 00'31"6 12

PARRINELLO NICOLO' 2001 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"7 8

INZERILLO MARIO 2000 SIC-034110 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'31"7 10

CALABRESE GABRIELE 2000 SIC-040926 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'31"8 6

CANDIDO ANDREA 2001 SIC-026107 TELIMAR 00'32"3 4

MESSANA ERNESTO 2001 SIC-020597 POL. NADIR 00'33"4 2

MAGGIO FEDERICO 2000 SIC-045129 POL. NADIR 00'34"0 1

SPINOSO CHRISTIAN 2000 SIC-035553 POL. NADIR 00'34"1 1

RUFFINO FABRIZIO 2000 SIC-040935 TELIMAR 00'34"2 1

DI BETTA EMANUELE 2001 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'34"7 1

BONAFEDE LUCA 2000 SIC-046568 TELIMAR 00'34"9 1

CALDERONE GABRIELE 2000 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'35"0 1

TURCHIO STEFANO 2001 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'35"1 1

SARDINA DAVIDE 2000 SIC-038641 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'35"4 1

DE GASPERI MASSIMO 2000 SIC-035528 TELIMAR 00'35"5 1

RACCUGLIA RICCARDO 2001 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'36"0 1

TANESE DOMENICO 2001 SIC-034538 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'36"6 1

PINELLI FABRIZIO 2001 SIC-046575 TELIMAR 00'36"9 1

ZAGARELLA MARCO 2000 SIC-046327 TELIMAR 00'37"2 1

D'AMICO GABRIELE 2001 SIC-044229 APDTL PALERMO 90 00'39"3 1

PIZZIMENTI SALVATORE 2001 SIC-023163 POL. NADIR 00'39"3 1

MONTES MATTIA 2001 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 00'40"1 1

SPARACIO PAOLO 2001 SIC-047483 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'41"7 1

50 STILE LIBERO JUNIORES



CAPIZZI RICCARDO 2001 SIC-046119 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'43"4 1

D'ALEO STEFANO 2000 SIC-046290 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO ASS

TORTORICI ROSARIO 2000 SIC-039726 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE ASS

LA ROSA FEDERICO 2000 SIC-045127 POL. NADIR ASS

MIRMINA PIETRO 2001 RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 ASS

FALCOMATA' GIUSEPPE 2001 SIC-047486 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA ASS

FRANZONE ANTONIO 2000 SIC-046439 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

MERCURIO ALESSIO 2001 SIC-036581 WATERPOLO PALERMO ASS

MANZELLA ROBERTO 2001 SIC-046068 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA SQUAL

SEIDITA SALVATORE MATTEO1998 SIC-035206 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'28"3 18

AIELLO SIMONE 1999 SIC-019214 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'28"9 14

RANDAZZO EMANUELE 1998 SIC-035209 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'29"1 12

NOTO RICCARDO 1999 SIC-038682 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'29"5 10

TROIA MICHELE 1998 SIC-045327 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'30"7 8

SEIDITA MATTEO 1999 SIC-040338 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"0 4

RAGONA GIULIO 1998 SIC-045738 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'31"0 6

CASAMENTO ANDREA 1998 SIC-047473 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'31"2 2

GRECO GIOVANNI 1999 SIC- POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"2 1

ZANCA PAOLO 1999 SIC-045123 POL. NADIR 00'31"7 1

PROVENZA FRANCESCO 1998 SIC-020530 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"9 1

AUTOVINO SALVATORE 1998 SIC-040907 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'31"9 1

MESSINA SALVATORE 1999 SIC-019275 TELIMAR 00'32"4 1

VIVOLI GIORGIO 1999 SIC-036511 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'32"5 1

VALENZA RUGGERO 1999 SIC-036511 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'32"6 1

MANNO GIUSEPPE 1998 SIC-021543 TELIMAR 00'32"7 1

VECA ALESSANDRO 1998 SIC-035457 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'32"8 1

MUSACCHIA ALESSANDRO 1999 SIC-025380 TELIMAR 00'33"6 1

BUCCELLATO ALBERTO 1998 SIC-035549 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'34"0 1

CANDELA MATTIA 1998 SIC-046331 TELIMAR 00'34"5 1

SPINNATO FRANCESCO 1998 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'34"8 1

NEGLIA GIUSEPPE 1999 SIC-046139 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'34"8 1

ROSELLA GAETANO 1999 SIC-045131 POL. NADIR 00'34"9 1

COMETA GABRIELE 1999 SIC-019317 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 00'35"0 1

MONCADA ALESSIO 1999 SIC-046174 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'37"4 1

MONCADA DANILO 1998 SIC-046173 WATERPOLO PALERMO 00'37"5 1

FIORANI GABRIELE 1998 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 00'38"6 1

ARUTA FRANCESCO 1999 SIC-046067 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 00'42"4 1

ATTINELLI SAMUELE 1998 SIC-035205 POL. MIMMO FERRITO ASS

CORRAO BENEDETTO 1998 SIC-040929 TELIMAR ASS

BELLOTTA ANDREA 1999 SIC-046320 TELIMAR ASS

CALDERAIO MANFREDI 1998 SIC-040931 TELIMAR ASS

D'ANGELO STEFANO 1999 SIC-040338 POL. MIMMO FERRITO SQUAL

50 STILE LIBERO CADETTI



SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 04'24"7 36

TELIMAR 04'25"4 28

POL. NADIR 04'44"1 24

POL. MIMMO FERRITO 04'45"8 20

WATERPOLO PALERMO 04'47"7 16

AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 05'19"6 12

CUS PALERMO 06'03"1 8

POL. GIFA 06'35"5 4

WATERPOLO PALERMO 03'35"0 36

SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 03'54"8 28

HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 03'57"8 24

RARI NANTES PALERMO 89 04'08"1 20

TELIMAR 04'10"6 16

CUS 04'15"7 12

PALERMO 90 04'23"5 8

POL. MIMMO FERRITO 04'25"6 4

POL. NADIR 04'34"1 2

SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 03'27"3 36

WATERPOLO 03'45"5 36

POL. MIMMO FERRITO 03'20"4 36

TELIMAR 03'27"0 28

SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 03'31"2 24

STAFFETTONE 6X50 ALLIEVI

STAFFETTONE 6X50 RAGAZZI

STAFFETTONE 6X50 JUNIORES

STAFFETTONE 6X50 CADETTI

STAFFETTONE 6X50 GIOVANISSIMI



Gare 

individuali

Punteg. 

Staffette
TOT

1 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 869 60 929

2 SWIM POWER BAGHERIA 739 124 863

3 TELIMAR 599 72 671

4 WATERPOLO PALERMO 516 88 604

5 POLISPORTIVA NADIR 521 26 547

6 HYDRA SPORT VILLABATE 316 24 340

7 CUS PALERMO 223 20 243

8 AQUADEMIA SYNCRO 162 12 174

9 POL. RARI NANTES PA 89 141 20 161

10 APDTL PALERMO 90 150 8 158

11 AQUAGYM TRAPANI 77 0 77

12 POL. GIFA 43 4 47

CAMPIONATO ECCELLENZA I TAPPA PALERMO 28/02-01/03/2015

CLASSIFICA FINALE I GIORNATA


